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Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2 A 3011142 SCOTNEY Simon 2652 GREY GOOSE M R M

B 3041030 REYNOLDS Mark 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

C 3056245 NESUKAITIS Nikolas 275 WHERRY ARCHERS M C M

D 3052076 SCHIEFFER Vera 1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX ARCHERY C W R W

3 A 2055550 HILL Peter 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

B 3061544 WOOD Martin 2782 HOLT WOODLAND ARCHERY M R M

C
D

4 A 3047875 BROSSE Geoff 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

B 2132004 TANG-RICHARDSON Mel 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

C 3038082 SAKALAUSKAS Mindaugas 472 OAKFIELD ARCHERS M R M

D

5 A 3051706 BOLTON Tez 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

B 2027976 GEDALOVITCH Tony 1210 NOAK HILL M B M

C 2116463 GRAY Judith 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN W B W

D

6 A 2084833 STARLING Colin 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

B 3064757 PARDON Ryan 2571 EAGLE BOWMEN OF BEDFORD M B M

C 3049899 FORRESTER Nicole 2098 QUEEN MARY ARCHERS (UNIVERSITY W B W

D

7 A 3013276 DEVI Asha 1210 NOAK HILL W B W

B 3064755 BISS Darryl 2571 EAGLE BOWMEN OF BEDFORD M B M

C 3028173 PARKER Samantha 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W B W

D 1043720 BURGESS Richard 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN M B M

8 A 2097341 DYE Michael 1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX ARCHERY C M B M

B 2135074 CHUMBER Amelia 1210 NOAK HILL U18W B U18W

C 2042638 HUBBARD Sarah 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W B W

D 2065980 ARNOLD Jeffrey 1355 NORFOLK BOWMEN M L M

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2132004 TANG-RICHARDSON Mel 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M C M

B 3058978 GUIET Luna 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W R U18W

C 3011142 SCOTNEY Simon 2652 GREY GOOSE M R M

D 3035390 GUIET Ludovic 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

2 A 3050546 JOURNEAUX Jack 1500 NETHERHALL ARCHERS U18M R U18M

B 2127154 LOCK Brian 1210 NOAK HILL M C M

C 3047875 BROSSE Geoff 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

D 2074719 DACE Daniel 1500 NETHERHALL ARCHERS M R M

3 A 3005466 ROANTREE Max 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS M R M

B 3054693 FRANCIS Jake 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

C 2095827 WOOD Bridget 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W R W

D

4 A 2055550 HILL Peter 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

B
C 3062899 JOURNEAUX Rachel 1500 NETHERHALL ARCHERS W R W

D 3061544 WOOD Martin 2782 HOLT WOODLAND ARCHERY M R M

5 A 3001362 JENNER David 1500 NETHERHALL ARCHERS M R M

B 3058635 KENNEDY Darren 275 WHERRY ARCHERS U18M B U18M

C 2096691 HARPER Devon 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W R W

D 3064755 BISS Darryl 2571 EAGLE BOWMEN OF BEDFORD M B M

6 A 3064489 HARVEY Jason 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

B 2027976 GEDALOVITCH Tony 1210 NOAK HILL M B M

C 3051706 BOLTON Tez 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

D 3008662 WEINERT Terry 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M L M

7 A 3005837 TOOMEY Marian 1991 HINGHAM BOWMEN W B W

B 2092713 REEVE Terry 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M L M

C 3013276 DEVI Asha 1210 NOAK HILL W B W

D 1043720 BURGESS Richard 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN M B M
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

8 A 3028173 PARKER Samantha 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W B W

B 2097341 DYE Michael 1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX ARCHERY C M B M

C 3058740 GARDNER Pip 1666 ELY ARCHERS M B M

D 3022429 WEINERT Geraldine 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W L W

9 A 3064757 PARDON Ryan 2571 EAGLE BOWMEN OF BEDFORD M B M

B 2135074 CHUMBER Amelia 1210 NOAK HILL U18W B U18W

C 2042638 HUBBARD Sarah 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W B W

D 2053442 LOUCA Mary 532 CLOPHILL W B W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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